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Women's Foll Event Results Page 1

Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
1 Shepard Olivia T NEW JERSEY Uusa  C 2008
2 Yamin Jennifer N NEW JERSEY USA C 200¢
3 Kiam Sarah VIRGINTIA UsA C 2008
3 Lee Julia NEW JERSEY USA D 2009
5 Smith Jayme L CONNECTCUT Usa C 2007
o Huber Alexandra METRO NYC USA C 2008
7 Chan Stephanie CENTRAL CA Usa ¢ 2008
8 Spohn Mary S SO. CALIF,. usa  C 2008
9 Ponticello Claire R S. JERSEY USA D 2009
i0 LeClair Katherine NEWENGLAND USA D 2009
11 Baird-Remba Rebecca J VIRGINIA USA D 2009
12 Lin Jennifer CAPITOL USA C 2009
13 Farhane Klkhansaa METRO NYC USA D 2008
14 Mukherjee Anisha P NEW JERSEY USA D 2008
15 Santoro Elizabeth NEWENGLAND USA D 2008
16 Duerson Lauren M S.CARQOLINA USA E 2008
17 Chou Margaret NEW JERSEY UsaA D 2007
18 Elbert Katie C NEW JERSEY USA D 2008
19 Chanceo~Everett Aileen NORTH CA USA D 20006
20 Little Danielle R S0O. TEXAS USA D 2008
21 Girardot Madeleine GEORGIA Usa C 200%
22 Dietrich Casey J PHILADELPH USA D 2007
23 Morrison Monica L WESTERN WA UsaA  C 2008
24 Abrahamnm Lena M.R. CAPITOL USA C 2007
25 Lindstrom Erica G KANSAS USA D 2009
26 T Fang Deborah GEORGIA USA D 2008
26 T Moncada Jenny P GEORGIA Usa C 2008
28 Kachru Zitin D CENTRAL CA USA C 2005
29 Umanskiy Tina ILLINCIS USA E 2008
30 Fishman Kimberly R WEST-ROCK USA U

31 Gross Rachel S COLORADO USA E 2008
32 Mittleman Jenny NEWENGLAND USA E 2008
33 Lucente Cynthia C VIRGINIA USA C 2009
34 Botelho Lynn A WESTERN PA USA C 200¢%
35 Alexander Erin M GOLDCST FL USA D 2009
36 Merritt Elizabeth CAPITOL UsSA C 2008
37 Conover Haley MICHIGAN Usa C 2008
38 Kang Jessica J LONG ISLND USA D 2008
38 Wilson Hailee A CRANGE CST USA D 2009
40 Fagan Margaret METRO NYC Uusa C 2008
41 T Herriott Diane M WESTERN WA USA C 2006
41 T Stoyanovsky Maria METRO NYC USA D 2008
43 Gong Jan LONG ISLND USA E 2008
44 Farai Razan SAN DIEGO JsA E 2009
45 Christine NEW JERSEY USA U

Zazzera
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46 Dickey Jennifer B WESTERN WA USA D 2008
47 Liu Tiffany GECRGIA Uusa D 2008
48 Chapman Lesley F KENTUCKY USA D 2008
49 Schaffer Kay METRO NYC USA E 2008
50 Li Yolanda L WEST-ROCK UsSaA E 2008
51 Zhang Linda ATABRAMA USA D 200¢
52 Whitt Lynnette A MARYLAND USA D 2008
53 Vashisht Goel Ruchika CENTRAL CA USA D 2009
54 Gottler Victoria A UTAH/S.IDA USA E 2009
55 Yamin Liana E NEW JERSEY USA C 2008
56 Johnson Marie—~Anne WESTERN WA USA C 2008
57 Lu Ya W NEW JERSEY USA U
58 Fulton Rachel L ILLINOIS USA D 2007
59 McIntosh Christine METRO NYC USA D 2008
60 Goldstein Mikela LONG ISLND Usa U
ol Lee Audrey K NEW JERSEY USA D 2008
62 Pierce Marcia M KENTUCKY USA E 2006
63 Gobble MarvAnne M N.CAROLINA USA D 2008
64 Lawrence MacKenzie KANSAS USA E 2008
65 Rios Dannette V NATIONAL Usa U
06 Amistoso Jeanne NORTH CA USA D 2008
67 Deleon Alexa M ORANGE CST USA  E 2009
68 Vashisht Suparna CENTRAL CA UsSA 9]
69 Feinglass Sydney A N.CAROLINA USA D 2009
70 Barrera Virginia C WESTERN NY USA U
71 Kunihiro Ashley M SO. CALIF. USA D 2009
72 Barnes Anna (Elis GEORGIA Usha U
73 Wu Amy L ALABAMA UsSAa E 2009
T4 Huey Sharone A METRO NYC JsaA  C 2008
75 Bush Christine VIRGINIA USA D 2009
76 Fidanza Leah * CANADA CAN C 2008
77 Ng Megan M METRO NYC USA E 2008
78 T Choy Iida * NORTHEAST USA D 2008
78 T Frank Hallie G NORTH TEX Usa E 2008
80 Rosenfeld Madelon M METRC NYC USA D 2007
81 Powers Janine M MARYLAND USA E 2008
82 Madduri Maneeshika VIRGINIA Usa E 2008
83 Guertin Michelle * CANADA CAN U
84 T Sherman Jessica WEST-ROCK Usa U
84 T Castillo Nallely M GATEWAY FL USA U
86 DeChellis BreAnn EL1i CENTRAL FL usa U
87 Treloar Allison F NEW MEXICO USA E 2008
88 Lesser Paula T WESTERN NY USA U
89 Swale Ryann E NORTH CA USA B 2008

Martin Lisa A COLORADO Usa = 20G7
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Knoppel
Shaw
Collins
Kessler
Puski
Schaefer
Li
Stevans
Ferron
Adams
Pardue
Wei
Chenault
White
Zinney
Knapke
Jiang
Alvarez
Hooper
Tasker
Griepp
Newton
Pitz
Guntrum
Thurman
Smith

First
Christina
Allison N
Rebecca H
Deirdre P
Suzette M
Kerry S
Zhichun
Joanne B
Natasha A
Kimberly D
Kristan M
Olivia C
Kristi L
Carla P
Rachel S
Helen R
Christine
Isabel P
Evelyn &
Monisha B
Kristina Z
Avery D
Sara R
Pamella L
Allison L
Pamela S

Number of

A
Number of B
C

Number of

Division

ARTIZONA
GATEWAY FL
WESTERN WA
METRO NYC
KENTUCKY
WESTERN WA
ALABAMA
METRO NYC
CENTRAL FL
VIRGINIA
GATEWAY FL
LONG ISLIND
GEORGIA
GEORGIA
GRORGIA
COLUMBUSOH
METRC NYC
COLUMBUSCH
TENNESSEE
NEWENGLAND
WESTERN NY
NEWENGLAND
GEORGIA
WESTERN WA
CAPITOL
WEST-RCCK

Number of D'36
Number of E'27
Number of U'28

Cntry Class Year

JSA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
usa
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
UsSa
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

E 2007
U
D 2008
E 2008
U
U
U
E 2008
U
E 2008
U
U
E 2008
E 2008
U
U
U
C 2005
U
E 2008
U
U
U
D 2005
U
U

03/01/09 15:34:59
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U, Fencer Club Division try Rank  Rank Class Year Index
i1 ¢ * Botelho,Lynn A 3RFC WESTERN PA USA C 20092800
2 *  Yamin, Jennifer N GUTROVSKIY/NHRHS NEW JERSEY USA C 20092500
3 *  Girardet,M ACH GEORGIA USA 5 2008 2904
4 . ¥ Lucente,C RCHMOND VIRGINIA USA C 2009 2907
5 "% Lin, Jennifer DCre CAPITOL USA o} 2008 2907
) *  Merritt,E WIH R&W CAPITOL USA o4 2008 26820
7 *  Klam, S8arah VACADE VIRGINIA usa C 2008 2620
3 *  Fagan,Margaret FENCERS METRO WYC USA ol 2008 2922
9 *  Huber,A EUF JCOLUMER METRO NYC USA c 2008 2825
10 * Shepard,0livia T WJIFA BEW JERSEY USA C 2008 2525
11 * Johnson, M SAS WESTERN WA USA C 2008 2925
12 *  Yamin,Liana E GUTKOVIKIY NEW JERSEY USA C 2008 2925
13 * Fidanza,Lleah * CANADA CAN C 2008 2826
14 *  Moncada, Jenny P ACN GECRGIA Usa C 2008 2826
15 *  Huey, Sharcne A METRO NYC SR o) 2008 2926
16 *  Morrison,M SAS WESTERN WA USA c 2008 2927
17 *  Chan, Stephanie Y CENTRAL CA USA C 2008 2928
18 ¥  Bpohn,Mary THE M TEAM 5C. CALIF. USA C 2008 2928
1 ¥ Concver,Haley WMEA/GR MICHIGAN Gsn c 2008 2925
20 *  Abraham, L CHCHASE CAPITOL USA cC 2007 29490
21 *  3mith, Jayme L CANDLE CONNECTCUT USA C 2007 2948
22 *  Herriott,Diane M 5A8 WESTERN WA USA C 2006 2962
23 * Kachru, Zitin D THE M TERM CENTRAL CA USA C 2005 2982
24 * Alvarez, Lsabel P FPROFENCTHRG COLUMBUSOH USA < 2005 2982
25 * Feinglass, S ToU FC N.CARCLINA USA D 2003 3900
26 * Bush, Christine RCHMCND VIRGINIA gsn [l 2009 3800
27 *  Amisteso, Jeanne SANFRANEC NORTH CA USA 0] 200% 3901
28 * Les,Julia FENCERS NEW JERSEY USA D 2005 3802
28 * Lindstrom, E INC KANSAS USA D 2009 3902
30 * LeClalr, K MOE FC NEWENGLAND USA D 2009 3502
31 *  Wilsen,Hallee B SOUTHCFC ORBNGE CST USA D 2009 3904
32 * Pponticello,C F.A.5.3. 3. JERSEY US54 o 2009 3905
33 *  RKunihiro,n GFS S0. CALIF. USA D 2008 3906
34 * gzhang,lLinda BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA D 20093906
35 * Baird-Remba, R /NYU VIRGINIA USh D 2009 3908
36 * Farhane, & BROCKLYNEC METRO NYC USA D 2009 3908
37 *  Washisht Goel,R CFA CENTRAL CA USA D 2008 3509
38 *  mlexander,Brin M MFC FL GOLDCST FL USA D 2009 3509
3% * Fang,Deborah ACH GEORGIA USA D 2008 3820
40 *  Elbert,Xatie C B.C.A.F. NEW JERSEY USA D 2008 3920
41 *  Dickey,J SAS WESTERN WA USA B 2008 3520
42 *  Stoyanovsky,M FENCERS METRO NYC UsSa I} 2008 3821
43 *  Whitt,Lynnette A NIE R&W MARYLAND USA D 2008 3523
44 *  Mukherijee, A LEFU /NEWARK NEW JERSEY USA o3 2008 3624
45 *  Kang,Jessica J FENCERS LONG TSLWD USAa bl 2008 3924
46 *  Little,D TEXLSFE S50. TEXAS USA D 2008 3924
47 *  Santoro,B RI FR&C NEWENGLAND USA o 2008 3925
43 *  Liu,Tiffany ACN GEORGIA usa o 2008 3525
49 *  Choy,Ida * SEACST HORTHEAST USA D 2008 3825
50 *  Gobble,M RALEIGHF N.CARCLINA USA D 2008 392§
51 *  Collins,R SAS WESTERN WA USA D 2008 3926
52 * Chapman, Lesley F KENTUCKY USA D 2008 3928
53 *  Mclntosh,C FENCERS METRO NYC ysa o 2008 3828
54 *  Lee,hudrey K GUTEGVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA b 2008 3929
55 *  TRosenfeld,M FAW METRO NYC USA D 2007 3940
56 * Fulton, Rachel 1, LAKESHCRE ILLINCIS Usa D 2007 3942
57 * Chou,Margaret L¥U NEW JERSEY U3A D 2007 3945
58 * Dietrich, Casey J FAP PHILADELPH USA o 2007 3946
59 * Chanco-Everett,A WORTH CA UsAa o 2006 3561
&0 ¥ Guntrum, P SAS WESTERN WA USA o 2005 3889
61 * DeLeon, Alexa M SOUTHCFC ORANGE C5T USA E Z009 4902
62 * Wu, Amy L BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA E 20094903
63 * Gottler,V SDE/UVSF UTAH/S.TDA  USA E 2009 44908
&4 * Faraj,Razan /UCALSD SAN DIEGC Usa E 200% 4908
65 * Kessler,D BROOELYNFC METRO NYC USA E 2008 4920
&6 *  Duerson, Laursen M /CLEMSON S.CARQLINA USA E 2008 4921
67 *  Gong, Jan FENCERS LONG ISLND USA E 2008 4921
64 *  Tasker,Monisha B BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND USA E 2008 4922
[53e] * Umanskiy, Tina /STEVEN ILLINOTS USh E 2008 4922
70 *  White,Carla P ACH GEORGIA Usa E 2008 4923

03/01/09 08:15:24
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Fencer
Adams, Kimberly D
Trelcar,h
Swale,Ryann E
Frank,Hallie G
Gross,Rachel 3
Stevens, Joanns B
Mittleman, Jenny
Powers, Janine M
Chenault,
Lawrence, M
Madduri, M
Li,Yolanda L
Schaffer, Kay
Ng,Megan M
Martin,Lisa &
Knoppel, C
Pierce,Marcia M
Goldstein,Mikela
Clayton, Juliet N
Guertin,M
Barrera,V
Zazzera,C
Jiang,C
lesser,Paula T
Sherman, Jessica
DeChellis, B
Puski, Suzette M
Pardue, Kristan M
Thurman, &

Li, Zhichun
Schaefer, Kerry 8
Zinney,Rachel S
Castille, N
Farron,Natasha A
Enapke, Helen R
Barnes, A

Pitz, Sara R
Newton, Rvery D
Griepp, X
Wel,Olivia C
Lu,¥Ya W

Rios, Dannette V
Hooper, Evelyn E
Fishman, K
Shaw,Allison N
Smith, Pamela S
Vashisht, Suparna

Club
DOMINION
NMEC
FPEC
FIT
CFC
FENCERS
BOSTNFC
DCEC
/GEORGIATEC
INC
VARCADF
FAW
FENCERS
BEUF
LEC
ASU
BLUEGRASS /EKUFC
FTEC JHWTETTH
NCFC

RCHSTER

FENCERS
RCHSTER
NLALFLALH,
UFFC
LOUISFC
UFEC

NIH R&W
BIRMINGHAM
SAS

RCN

UEFC
/USOFLA
AFAD

ACN

/8CRD
PRISE
RCHSTER
NORTHSFC
NJIFA
GARAGE
/RCFC

FAW /BRDSLEY
UFFC

FAW

CFA

Division
VIRGINIA
NEW MEXICO
NCRTH CA
NORTH TEX
COLORADO
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
MERYLAND
GEORGIA
KANSAS
VIRGINIA
WEST-ROCK
METRO NYC
METRC NYC
COLORADO
ARIZONZ
EENTUCKY
LONG ISLND
LOUISIANA
CANADA
WESTERN WY
MNEW JER3IEY
METRO NYC
WESTERN NY
WEST~-ROCK
CENTRAL FL
KENTUCKY
GATEWAY FL
CAPTTOL
ALABAMA
WESTERN WA
GEORGIA
GRTEWAY FL
CENTRAL FL
COLUMBUSCH
GEORGIA
GEORGIA
NEWENGLAND
WESTERN NY
LONG ISLND
NEW JERIEY
NATIONAL
TENNESSEER
WEST-ROCK
GATEWAY FL
WEST-ROCK
CENTRAL CA

Ctry
Usa
USA
GSA
UsSA
USA
USA
GSA
UsA
USA
USA
Usa
UsSA
Usa
Usa
UsSA
USA
USA
UsSA
UsA
CAN
UsSA
UsSA
Usa
USA
USA
USA
U3A
Ush
GSA
Usa
UsSA
USA
USA
Ush
Usa
UsSA
USA
USA
UsSA
USA
USA
Ush
UsA
USA
USh
USA
Usa

Rank

Rank Class Year Index

E

doadadaadudaddaogddaddagdadddaagaddaaaaddaoEuEmagBoEmMe DS EE

2008 4923
2008 4825
2008 4825
2008 4927
2008 4527
2008 4927
2008 49827
2008 4928
2008 4928
20048 4928
2008 4829
2008 4929
2008 4829
2008 4823
2007 4544
2007 4947
2006 4965
9901
2805
9912
9920
9920
2821
9924
95827
3928
3933
9938
9941
9944
4945
2947
94954
9955
9957
9960
2961
9961
G867
9969
9970
6973
9885
9988
EEEIY
9997
%98

03/01/09 08:15:24
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Num rencer Club Division Country Natl World Class Year  Index
1 101 Botelho,Lynn A 3RFC WESTERN PA Usha C 2009 2900
2 1085 Yamin, Jennifer N GUTKOVSKIY/NHRHS NEW JERSEY Usa c 2009 23800
3 369 Girardot,M ACH CEORGIA USh c 2009 29804
4 628 Lugente,C RCHMOND VIRGINEIA USh c 2008 2907
5 a07 Lin, Jennifer DCFC CAPITOL usa C 2008 2907
4] 671 Merriti,E NIH R&W CARPITOL USA C 2008 2920
7 547 Klam, Sarah VACADE VIRGINIA TUSA Cc 2008 2920
8 312 Fagan, Margaret FENCERS METRO NYC Usa C 2008 2922
S 468 Huber, A EOF SCOLIMBF METRO NYC USA C 2008 2925
10 B94 Shepard,Clivia T NJIFA NEW JERSEY USA o 2008 25825
11 502 Johnson, M SAS WESTERN WA Ush cC 2008 23825
12 1086 Yamin,Liana E GUTKOVSEIY NEW JERSEY Usha c 2008 2%25
13 330 Fldanza, Leah * CANADA CAN jod 2008 2926
14 1005 Uhry,A FENCERS METRO NYC USA c 2008 2528
15 693  Moncada,Jenny P ACHN GEORGIA Usa c 2008 29zZ¢
1a 472  Huyey, Sharone A METRO NYC Usa C 2008 29248
17 T05 Morrison,M 3AS WESTERN Wh Ush od 2008 2527
18 624 Spohn,Mary S THE M TEAM 80. CALIF. Usa C 2008 2928
19 166 Chan, Stephanie Y CENTRAL CA HET:Y C 2008 2928
20 200 Conover,Haley WMFR/GR MICHIGAN USA C 2008 2929
21 3 Abraham, L CHCHASE CAPITOL Ush c 2007 2%40
22 G815 Smith, Jayme L CANDLE CONNECTCUT Usa c 2007 2948
23 446 Herriott,Diane M SAS WESTERN WA UsSAa C 2006 2962
24 © 51¢ Kachru,zitin b THE M TEAM CENTRAL CA USA C 20058 2982
25 26 alvarez, Isabel P PROFENCING COLUMEBUSOH USh C 2005 2982
26 320 Feinglass,S TOU FC N.CAROLINA USA D 2009 3900
27 125 Bush,Christine RCHMOND VIRGINIA Ush D 2009 3300
28 32 Amistoso, Jeanne SANFRANFEC NORTH CA UsSA D 2009 3901
29 552 Lee,Julia FENCERS WEW JERSEY USA D 2009 3902
30 €09 Lindstrom, 5 INC KANSAS usa s 2008 3902
3% 587 LeClaizxr, X MOE FC NEWENGLAND USA D 2009 3902
32 1071 Wilson,Hailee A SOUTHCEC QRANGE CST Usa D 2008 3904
33 772 Ponticello,C F.A,8.J. 3. JERSEY Uusa 8] 2009 3%05
34 567 Kunihiro, A GEFS 80. CALIF, USA i8] 2008 3906
35 1099 Zhang,Linda BIRMINGHAM ALABRME Ush D 2009 3906
36 317 Farhane, B BROOKLYNEC METRO NYC USA D 2009 3308
37 54 Balrd-Remba, R VIRGINIA Usa D 2009 3908
38 1013 WVvashisht Goel,R CFA CENTRAL CA USA D 2009 3908
39 16 RAlexander,Erin M MFC FL GOLDCST FL Jsa o 2009 3909
40 258 Dickey,J SAS WESTERN WA USA D 2008 3920
41 3is Fang, Deborah ABCN GEORGIA usa i3] 2008 39290
42 295 Elbert,Katie C R.C.A.F. NEW JERSEY usa jal 2008 3920
43 B1% Rodrigues, J ILLINCIS usa ] 2008 3921
44 840 Stoyanovsky,M FENCERS METRO NYC usa D 2008 3821
45 1058 Whitt,Lynnette A NIH R&W MARYILAND Osn i8] 2008 3923
46 614 Little, D TEXASFE 30. TEXAS UsA D 2008 3924
47 707 Mukherjee, A LEFU /NEWARK NEW JERSEY USA D 2008 3924
48 524 Kang, Jessica J FENCERS LONG ISLND UsSA D 2008 3924
49 181 Choy,lda * SEACST NORTHEAST USA D 2008 392%
50 516 Liu,Tiffany ACN GECRGEIA USA o 2008 3925
5l 853 Santore, B RI FALC NEWENGLAND Uusa D 2008 3925
52 375 Gobble, M RALEIGHEF N.CARQLINA Uusas D 2008 3926
53 196 Collins, R SAS WESTERN WA UsSAh D 2008 392¢
54 170 Chapman,Lesley F KENTUCKY Usa D 2008 3928
55 661 MocIntosh,C FENCERS METRC NYC usa i) 2008 3928
56 589 Lee,Audrey K GUTKOVSKIY WEW JERSEY G8a o 2008 3929
57 830 Rosenfeld, M FAW METRO NYC usa D 2007 3940
58 347 Fulton, Rachel L LAKESHORE TILLINCIS usa D 2007 3942
59 237 Delamater, Abby S PVEFA CONNECTCUT Usa I} 2007 3944
&0 180 Cheou,Margaret LFU NEW JERSEY Usa D 2007 3945
&1 259 PDigtrich, Casey J FAP PHILADBELPH osa D 2007 394¢
52 513 Jordan,Hannah M BCFA GULFCST TX ush D 2007 3949
53 167 Chanco-Ewverett, A NORTH CA USH D 2006 3%61
64 407 Guntrum,P SAS WESTERN WA Usa I 2005 3889
55 240 Deleon,Alexa M SCUTHCEC ORANGE CST Ush E 2009 4902
66 10880 Wu,Amy L BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA UsA B 2009 43903
&7 314 Farai,Razan SAN DIEGO USA B 2009 4908
68 384 Gottler,V SDE/UVEF UTaH/S.IDA USh B 2009 4908
69 538 Kesslier, D BROOELYNFC METRO NYC Ush B 2008 4920
70 381 Gong, Jan FENCERS LONG ISLND Usa B 2008 4921

02/28/09 17:17:43
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Num Fencer Club Division Country Natl World Class Year Index
7L 285 Duerson, Lauren M S.CARCLINA Usa E 2008 4g821
72 1006 Umanskiy,Tina ILLINOIS usa B 2008 4822
T3 857 Tasker,Mcenisha B BOSTNEC NEWENGLAND usa E 2008 4922
74 8 Adams, Kinberly D DOMINION VIRGINIA Ush E 2008 4923
75 1055 White,Carla P ACN GEORGIA USA E 2008 4923
76 990 Treloar, A NMEFC NEW MEXICO USA B 2008 4925
17 G477 Swale,Ryann E SANFRANFC NORTH CA usa E 2008 4925
78 340 Frank,Hallie G FIT NORTH TEX USA E 2008 4827
79 934 Stevens, Joanne B FENCERS METRC WYC USh E 2008 4927
80 398 Grosgs, Rachel 3 DFC COLORADO Usa b 2008 4927
31 688 Mittleman, Jenny BOSTHNEC HEWENGLAND JSA A 2008 4927
82 T80 Powers, Janine M DCFC MARYLAND USA E 2008 4928
83 171 Chenault, B GEORGIA GSh E 2008 4928
84 581 Lawrence, M INC KAMSAS USA E 2008 4929
85 861 Schaffer, Kay FENCERS METRC NYC Usa E 2008 4929
84 602 Li,Yolanda L FAW WEST~-ROCK J3A o 2008 4929
87 632 Madduxri, M VACRDE VIRGINIA usa B 12008 4929
88 717  Ng,Megan M EUF METRO NYC LSA B 2008 4928
9 643 Martin, Lisa A DFC COLORADC Usa E 2007 4944
80 552 Knoppel, C ASU ARIZONA JsA o 2007 4947
i 763 Pierce,Marcia M BLUEGRASS /EKUFC EENTUCKY Jsa B 2006 4965
92 379 Goldstein,Mikela FTEC /HWLETTH LONG ISLND USA g 8901
93 185 Clayton,Juliet N NOFC LOTLSTANA usa il 9205
94 403 Guertin, M CANADA CAN G 9912
25 63 Barrera,V RCHSTER WESTERN NY Usa z 89290
96 1097 Zazzera,l NEW JERSEY UsSA J 9920
97 499 Jiang,C FENCERS METRO NYC Ush V) 8921
38 536 L.esser,Paula T RCHSTER WESTERN NY Usa G 9924
39 1105 Sherman, Jessica N.A.F.R.N, WEST~ROUK Usa o] 9927
106 232 DeChellis, B UFFC CENTRAL FL UsSa ) 9928
101 786 puski,Suzette M LOUISEFC KENTUCKY Usa U 9933
102 743 Pardue,Kristan M UFEFC GATEWAY FL UsA u 9938
103 975  Thurman,A NTH R&W CBPITCL USA U 9941
104 a03 Li, Zhichun BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA Usa 9) 89944
1495 860 Schaefer, Karry S SAS WESTERN WA Usa U 8945
106 1101 Zinney,Rachel § ACHN GEORGIR USA U 9947
1067 157 Castillo, N UFFC GATEWAY FL Usa U 9954
108 329 Ferron,MNatasha A CENTRAL FL USA 9] 9955
108 551 Enapke, Helen R AFAD COLUMBUSOH USA ) 8857
110 60 Barnes, A ACN GEQORGIA Ush 8] 99460
1l 768 © pitz,Sara R GEORGIA TSR 8] 94861
112 716 Newton,Avery D PRISE NEWENGLAND USA g 5961
113 392  Griepp,X RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA U GGET
114 1046 Wei,0livia C NORTHSFC LONG ISLND usa ») 8969
11% 624 Lu,¥Ya W NJFA NEW JERSEY Usa ) 9970
116 813 Rios, Dannette V GRRAGE NATIONAL UsA i) 9873
117 461 Hooper, Evelyn B TENNESSEE G3a U o985
118 335 Fishman, K FRW /ARDELEY WEST-ROCK usa u 3988
1l9 591 Shaw,Allison W GFFC GATEWAY PL usa ¥} G960
120 916 Smith, Pamela S FAW WEST~ROCK UsSh U 4997
121 1014 vVashisht, Suparna CFA CENTRARL CA USA U 9308

02/28/09 17:17:43
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Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip: E?ﬁ -
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 08:19:04
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 v TS TR TI PL
A
! 13 g

V{l Botelho,Lynn A %% V’ V“v

\/ 2 Zhang,Linda '\ Ty L
v/

2

N
3 BairdmRemba,ﬁ%%%
4
4

8l

"

ey

I
W; D,

2
. Tasker,Monisha B %_
3

w5 Umanskiy, Tina eﬁg

iy

8
vz
¥

1

/16 Zinney,Rachelaﬁﬁ
' &

i

7 Castillo, N 7

o é’éj%ﬂ”f e

i
y
N
S |
3 V
|
| V.

L3
4 Fencers!b F@ncersgm“6 I'encers 7 Fencers
1 - 4 1 -2 |1-2 3=-6|%—4 3-< 1
2 - 3 3 -4 4-55-1|2.55 4§
1 - 3 5 - 1 2 -3 3 - 413~5..F="7 ]
2 - 4 2 -3 5-66~-2 7751 3.~5
3 - 4 5 -4 13-1 5ot 4 me”"esl
1 -2 1 - 3 6 - 4 2="3 2 4 |
2 -5 |2 -5 6-="17 W{MB’*
4 -1 1 -4 5571 6 = 5
3 -5 |5~-3 4="3 | =D
4 -2 1 -6 6 ~2 4 =T
4 - 2 5 7 7
I ,f | b % g . ”
Referee:<%:m)“ ; Al Scorekeeper:
/
/

03/01/09 08:19:04
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Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip: EKQ

Time In: 00:00:00 Time Qut: 08:19:05
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

: . AT A
Yamif Jennifer N jﬁﬁ%% %;-béﬁkﬁi\&l

‘\@x& . o

Y, Farh@ne E -g%“gi \V%\J;V%‘\%?V$ = ]} 1o
~£§ Schaefer,Kerry S ) i  .
¢ : /
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Fo -~ NAC E 2002 Div. Z Women's Fcil Round 1 Round Results Page 1
P.i e Fencer v B VI TS TR HT Index W/ D Exe Adv
1 Yamin, Jennifer W G [ 1.000 29 1 28 10002829 N N ¥
2 Smith, Jayme L 5 3 1.000 30 4 26 10002630 N MY
3T Lee,Julla 3 6 1.000 30 9 21 10602130 N MY
3 T Lucente,C 3 3 1,000 30 9 21 10002130 I 'Y
5 Chou, Margaret [3 [ 1.000 29 g 20 10002028 NN Y
[ Elbert,Katie C & 3 1.000 30 11 13 16001930 N N Y
7 Shepard,0livia T 6 [ 1.000 28 9 19 10001928 N N Y
8 Ponticello, C ) [ 1.000 30 12 18 10001836 N N Y
9 Huber,A 3 6 1.000 30 14 16 10001630 N ¥ Y
10 Botelho, Lynn A & 3 1.000 27 13 14 10001427 N N Y
11 T EKlam,Sarah 5 3 0.833 27 9 18 8335160 N N Y
11 T neClair,K 5 & 0.833 27 9 18 8335160 N N Y
13 Chanco-Everett, A 5 3 0.833 28 12 16 83346861 N WY
14 T Little,D 5 [ 0.833 28 13 i5 8334861 N N Y
14 T Baird-Remba,R 5 & 06.833 28 13 15 8334861 N N Y
16 Girardoh, M 5 [ 0,833 28 14 14 8334761 ¥oON X
17 Lin,Jennifer g 3} 0.833 26 iz 14 8334759 N N Y
18 Farhane, B 5 3 0.833 25 11 14 8334758 N N Y
19 Dietrich,Casey J 5 6 0.833 29 16 13 8334662 NN Y
20 Mukherjee, 5 <] 0.833 25 12 i3 8334658 N N Y
21 Alexander,Erin M 5 [ 0.833 29 17 12 8334562 N N oY
22 Merritt,E 5 9 0.833 21 2 12 8334554 N MY
23 Santoro, 5 3 0.833 25 22 3 8333658 ¥ on oy
24 Morrison,M 4 5 0.800 22 11 1l 8001122 N WY
25 Abraham, L 4 5 0.800 23 16 7 8000723 N N ¥
26 Conover,Haley 4 5 ¢.800 22 15 7 8000722 N N Y
27 Chan, Stephanie Y 4 5 0,800 20 13 7 8000720 NN Y
28 Duerson, Lauren M 4 4] 0.667 27 17 10 6667693 N N Y
29 Lindstrom, B 4 & 0.667 18 3] 10 6667684 N N Y
30 Kang, Jessica J 4 G 0.667 24 15 ] 6e67T590 NOW v
31 Wilscn,Hallee & 4 3 0.667 26 i8 ] 6667482 N N Y
32 Fagan,Margaret 4 3 0.667 20 12 8 6667486 N N Y
33 T Moncada, Janny P 4 & 0.667 28 18 7 GB6E7362 I
33 T Fang,Deborah 4 & 0.667 26 19 7 65673392 N N Y
35 Kachrnu, Z2itin D 4 3 0.667 25 18 7 6667391 N N Y
36 T Herriott,Diane M 4 & 0.667 23 18 7 BEET3RD N ON Y
36 T Stovanovsky,M 4 [ 2.6867 23 16 7 6667388 H % ¥
38 Gong, Jan 4 [ 0.667 22 15 7 6667388 N N Y
39 Umanskiy, Tina 4 6 0.667 25 19 6 6667291 N N Y
40 Rios, Dannette V 4 [ 0.667 20 14 [ 6HET286 N N ¥
4% Faraj,Razan 4 6 0.687 22 17 5 6667188 N N Y
42 Zazzera,C 4 3 0.667 19 15 4 5667085 NN Y
43 Fishman, K 4 3 0.667 21 18 2 6666887 N oOoN oY
44 Aumistoso, Jeanne 4 [ C.6867 17 15 2 5660883 ¥oN oy
45 Dickey,J 4 6 0.667 20 23 -3 6666386 ¥ON Y
46 Liu, Tiffany 3 5 0.600 20 iz g 6000820 N N Y
47 Chapman, Lesley F 3 5 0.800 22 19 3 6000322 N ON Y
48 Schaffer,Kay 3 5 0.&00 18 18 i 6000119 N N Y
49 Li,Y¥olanda L 3 5 0.600 16 15 1 6000116 N Wy
50 Zhang, Linda 3 6 0.500 23 15 3 5000823 N N Y
51 Whitt, Lynnette A 3 [ $.508 21 i3 8 5400821 N N Y
52 vVashisht Gosl,R 3 ] 0.500 24 17 7 5000724 N N Y
53 Gottler,V 3 3 0.500 20 15 5 5000520 N MY
54 T Yamin,Liana E 3 21 0.500 23 19 4 5000423 N N Y
54 T DeLeon,hlexa M 3 [ 3.590 23 19 4 5000423 N ¥ Y
586 Johnson, M 3 &) 0.500 24 22 2 5000224 N ¥ Y
57 Lu,Ya W 3 [ 0.500 22 20 2 5000222 N N Y
58 Vashisht,Suparna 3 4] 0.500 20 189 1 5000120 N N Y
59 fulton, Rachel L 3 & 0.500 21 21 0 5000021 NN ¥
60 Feinglass, 3 3 & 0.500 240 21 -1 4989620 N M Y
1 Barrera,V 3 & 0.500 20 23 -3 4959720 b
62 Kunihiro,a 3 3 G.500 19 22 -3 4999719 N N Y
&3 Barnes, i 3 & 0.500 18 22 -4 1999618 M N Y
64 Wu, Ay L 3 & 0.500 19 25 -6 4985419 N N Y
65 McIntosh,C 2 5 0.400 19 15 3 4000319 N WY
66 Goldstein, Mikela 2 5 0.400 1 15 3 4000318 N ¥ Y
a7 Lee, Andrey K 2 5 0.400 i9 18 1 4000116 N N Y
&8 Spohn, Mary $ 2 5 G.400 i6 1 o 4000016 ¥ OK Y
(3] Pierce,Marcia M 2 5 0.400 15 21 -6 3048415 N N Y
70 Huey, Sharone & 2 5 0.400 13 18 -6 3299413 N N Y
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Fo % - NAC E 2009 Div. 2 Women's Foil Round 1 Round Results Page 2
FLéne Fencer v B vI TS TR HI Index W/DExcAdv
71 Gobble,M 2 5 0.400 14 22 -8 3999214 N ¥ ¥
e Bush, Christine 2 6 0.333 21 21 ¢ 3333354 N N ¥
73 Fidanza, Leah * z & 0.333 20 21 -1 3333253 N N ¥
T4 Gross, Rachel 8 2 5] 0.333 22 26 -4 33329558 N N ¥
75 Wy, Megan M 2 5 0.333 19 23 -4 3332952 N Mmooy
76 T Choy,Ida * 2 6 0.333 20 25 -5 3332853 N ooy
76 T Frank,Hallie G 2 3 0.333 20 25 -5 3332853 N oMY
78 Rosenfeld, M 2 6 0.333 20 26 -6 3332753 N N Y
79 Powers, Janins M 2 33 0,333 19 25 -8 3332752 N N Y
80 Madduri, M 2 3 0.333 19 26 -7 3332652 N N Y
Bi Guertin, M 2 3 0.333 17 24 -7 3332650 N N Y
82 T Sherman, Jessica Z 3] 0.333 15 22 -7 3332648 N N Y
82 T Castillo, N 2 3 0.333 15 22 ~7 3332648 N N Y
g4 DeChellis,B 2 & 0.333 17 26 -8 3332450 N MY
85 Mittieman, Jenny 2 & 0.333 8 17 -9 3332441 N ¥ Y
86 Trelosxr, A 2 4] 0.333 18 26 -i0 3332349 N N Y
87 Lesser, Paula T 2 6 0.333 16 27 -1l 3332249 N ¥ ¥
88 Swale, Ryann E 2 3 0.333 13 24 -1 3332246 N N Y
89 Lawrence, M 2 [ 0.333 13 25 -12 333214¢ N N Y
20 Maxrtin, lLisa A 2 [ 0.333 11 27 ~16 3331744 N N Y
91 Knoppel, i 5 0.200 14 21 -7 1859314 N N Y
92 Shaw,Allison N 1 5 0.200 19 21 -11 1998910 N N Y
93 Collins, R 1 5 3.200 10 24 -14 1958610 N N Y
34 Kesslern, D 1 [ 0.167 20 26 - 1666086 N ON Y
a5 Puski, Suzette M i [ 0.167 17 27 -10 1665683 N N Y
24 Schaefer, Kerry 8 1 [ Q0.167 14 25 -12 1665480 N N Y
a7 Li,Zhichun 1 (3 0.167 13 26 ~13 1665379 NN Y
a8 Stevens, Joanne B 1 [ g.167 1z z5 -13 1665378 oW oY
29 Ferron,Natasha A 1 G 0.187 14 28 -14 1665280 N oW oY
100 Adams,Kimberly D 1 [ 0.187 12 27 -15 1665178 N N Y
101 Pardue,Kristan M 1 G 0,147 1t 28 -17 1664877 N WY
162 Wei,0liwvia C 2 [ 0.187 2 19 ~17 1664968 N N Y
103 Chenault,X 1 3 0.167 19 29 -19 1664776 ¥ N Y
104 White,Carla P 1 [ 0,167 8 28 -20 1664674 N N Y
105 T Knepke, Helen R 1 3 0.167 B8 2% -21 1664574 NN Y
105 T Zinney, Rachel 3§ 1 ) 0.167 8 28 -21 1664574 N N Y
107 Jiang,C 1 ] 0.167 7 29 -22 1664473 ¥ N Y
108 Alvarez, Ilsabel P G 3 0.000 1% 29 ~14 -981 ¥ N Y
108 Hooper,BEvelyn E 4] 6 G.000 15 30 ~15 ~1485 N N Y
110 Tasker,Monisha B 4] 3] G.000 14 29 ~-15 ~148¢6 N N Y
111 T Newton, Avery D 0 3 0.000 14 30 -16 ~15886 NN Y
111 T Griepp,K 4] 6 0.000 14 30 ~16 ~-1586 N N ¥
113 Pitz,Sara R 0 6 0.000 11 30 -19 ~1889 N N Y
114 Guntrum,P 0 [ 0.0069 g 29 -20 -198481 NN Y
115 Thurman, & 0 [ 0.000 8 30 -21 -2081 N N Y
116 Swmith, Pamela S 0 3 0.000 7 30 ~23 -2293 N ON oY
T Clayton, Juliet N ~98989 Y N N

03/01/09 11:03:18
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E F G
1)1085-Yamin, Jennifer N

Yamin, Jennifer N
8] 468-Huber,A 15-§ i
| 1)Yamin,Jen...
5} 547-Kiam, Sarah f 15-6
Klam, Sarah E
4} S$24-Spohn,Mary 8 i5-2
Shepard, ¢livia T
3) 592-Tee, Julia 10~9
Lee,Julia
&) 166-Chan, Stephanie Y a9-6 i
© 7)8hepard,O...
7) 8%4-Shepard,Olivia T ! 8-7
‘Shepard,0livia T
2) 915~8mith,Jayme L 15-7 i

03/01/09 15:34:33



Foil ~

NAC E 2008

Div.

2 Women's Feil

Round 2 DE Round

Page 1

a
1)1085~-Yamin, Jennifer N

R

128}

\Yamin, fennifer N

Bye

65) 661-McIntosh,C

64} 1080~Wu, Any L

Yamin, Jennifer N

9-1

i
]
Yamin, Jennifer N

33) 315-Fang,Deborah 15-4
Fang, Deborah
%6) 8ol-~Schaefer,Kerry 8§ 15-3
Fang, beborah
897) 603-Li,Zhichun 14~11
I T "Tragan, Margaret
32) 31l2-Fagan,Margaret 15-10
Yamin, Jennifer N
17) 607-Lin, Jennifer ' T 10-4
iLin, Jennifer
112) 392-Griepp, K S L
Lin, Jennifer
81} 403~Guertin,M 15-4
- ’ Schaffer, Kay
48) 861l-8chaffer,Kay 157
Lin, Jennifer
4%y 602~Li,Yolanda L 15-11
Li,¥olanda L
80) 632-Madduri,M 15-5 |
Girardot, M
113} 768-Pitz,Sara R ' 15~12
Girardot, M
16) 369-Girardot,M i 15-1
%) 4é68-Huber,A
lHuber, A
120} | Bve
Huber, &
~73) 330-Fidanza,Leah * 15-9
Johnson, M
56} 502-Johnson, M 15-3
Huber, A
41} 3le-Farai,Razan 15-12
lFaraj,Razan
88) 947-Swale,Ryann B | 15-%
o Morrison, M
105) 11061 ~Finnay, Rachel 3 15-11
' Morrison, M
24y 705-Morrison,M 15~3
Huber, &
25 3-Abranam, L S
""" Lbraham, L
104)1055-White,Carla P 15-5

Abrzham, L

14-11

%Ponticella,c

‘Ponticello,C
15~8

15-11

8%} LEl-Lawrence,M
Lawrence, M
48) Bi3-Rios,Dannette V | 14-12
57} 624-Lu,¥Ya wo
Lu,Ya W
72) 125-Bush,Christine 13-10
121)
Ponticelic,C |
8) T772-Ponticello,C Bye

03/01/09%9 13:53:51



Foil - NAC E 2009 Div. 2 Women's Foll Round 2 DE Round

Page 2

A

B C

o

Klam, Sarah

13-8

ISpohn, Mary S
13-10

5} 1B0-Chou,Margaret
Chou,Margaret
1243 } Bye
o Chou,Margarst
69) 783-Pievce,Marcia M r 15-190 |
‘Pierce,Marcia M i
60) 320-Feinglass, S ; i5-12
[Duerson,Lauren M
37) 446-Herriott,Diane M {TMEDICAL
iHerriQtt,Diane M I
22) §%9i-Shaw,Allison ¥ | 15-2 ! !
Duerson, Lauren Mi
101y 743~Pardue,Kristan M 11-6
|Duerson, Lauren M
28) 285-Duesrson,Lauren M 15-6 i
21)  ié-hRlilexander,Erin M
o |Alexander,Erxin M
108) 26-Alvarez,Isabel B 15-12 i
: Mittleman, Jenny
85) e88-Mittleman, Jenny | 8—5
o IMittleman, Jenny |
44 BZﬁAmistoso,JeanneJ 15-8
Kiam, Sarah
53) 384~Gottler,V 9-2
Gottler,V
76) 181-Choy,Ida * 158
iKiam, Sarah
117y rmnnm_igjg i
Klam, Sarah
12) 547-KElam, Sarah | Eye
13) le7-Chanco-Everett,A
Chanco~Everett,A
116} 916-Smith,Pamela § 15-2 !
Chanco-Everett, A
77) 340-Frank,Hallie G | 15-11 ]
[Vashisht Gosl,R i f
52)1013-Vashisht Goel,R ! 15-6 g
Mukherjee, A
45) 256-Dickey,J TN
[pickey, 3 |
84) 232-DecChellis,B | 15-8 | I
) N Mukheriee, A |
109) 46i~Hooper, Evelyn B A I - R
JELLER -~ Mckherdee, A ‘
20) 707-Mukherjee,A 155
29) 609-Lindstrom, &
EZLB - om Lindstrom, B
100} 9-hdams, Kimberly D 15-13
jLindstrom, E
93) 1%6-Collins,R i 15-10
iStoyanovsky, M
36} 940-Stoyanovsky,M ‘ 15-8
ISpohn, Mary 3
6l) &3-Barrera,V | 15-7
iSpohn, Mary 8 !
©8) 92&-Spohn,Mary 8 15-12 E
- iSpohn, Mary $
125) 15~14
e Lucente, C
4) é2é-Lucente,C Bye

03/01/09

13:53:51



Folil — NAC E 2009 Div. 2 Women's Foil Round 2 DE Round Page 3
A B C M)
3} 59Z2-Lee,Julia
Lee,Julia
126} Bye |
‘Lee, Julia
67) 58%-Lee,Audrey K 15~-9
Lee, Audrey K
62} h67-Kunihiro, & 15-9
Lee, Julia
35} 51%-Kachru,Zitin D 15-10

Kachrun, Zitin D

_84) 538-Kessler,D

15-10

84y 329-Ferron,MNatasha A

Kachru,Zitin D
15-10

Kang,Jessica J

15-3

30) 524-Kang, Jessica J

19} 25%-Dietrich,Casey J

Lea, Julia
15«7

Dietrich,Caseay J

1i0) %57~Tasker,Monisha B

83)1105~Sherman, Jessica

; 157
Dietrich,Casey J
I 15-10 !

H

Liu,Tiffany

46} Bl6-Liu, Tiffany

51)1058-Whitt, Lynnette A

Whitt,Lynnette A ]

15-3

|paird-Remba,R
! 15-8

|

78) 830-Rosenfeld,M 51677 g
|[Baird-Remba, R
115y 875~-Thurman, A i TTECE
Balrd-Remba,R
14} 54-Baird-Remba,R 15-5
11) 5B87-LeClair,K
LeClair, X
118} Bye f
‘LeClair, K
75) 717-Wg,Megan M | 15-8

Yamin, Liana E

|
54} 1086-Yamin, Liana B :

43} 335~Fishman,K

15-190
LeClair, K
i5-9 |

Fishman, K

_ 86 990-Treloar, R

107) 49%~Jiang,C

12-6

Fighman, ¥
76

Merritt,B

221

§71-Merritt, B |

15-4

27y 166-Chan, Stephanis ¥

Chan, Stephanie ¥
§5-3

Chan,spgphanie Y

102) 1046-Wei, Olivia C 8-3 |
;Chan,stephanie Y
91) 552~Knoppel,C ‘ 8~2 |
iGong, Jan ! i
38) 381-Gong,Jan | 15-6 ?
jChan,Stephanie e
58) 347-fulton,Rachel L : 12-6
Fulton, Rachel L '
T4y 472-Huey, Sharone A 15-14 ! ;
Elbert,Katie C
123) 15~1¢
Flbert, Katie C
£) 295-Elbert,Katie C TBye

03/01/09

13:53:51



Foil - NAC E 2009 Div. 2 Women's Foil Round 2 DFE Round Page 4

A B C D
7) B94-Shepard,Olivia T

Shepard, ¢livia T

122} Bye ]
Shepard, Olivia T
713 375-Gobble,M | 15-4 :
lcobble, M j \
58)1014-Vashisht, Suparnal 15-2 |
iShepard,Olivia T
38y 1006-Umanskiy, Tina ! 15-12 i
.................. s e nanskiy, Tina ‘
990} é43-Martin,Lisa & | 15-8 ! ;
Umanskiy, Tina i i
103) 171-Chenault,K 15-8&
o {Conover, Haley
26) 200-Conover,Haley | 15-1 !
Shepard, Clivia T
23) BE3-Santoro,® : 14-10
iSantoro, B
108) 551-Knapke,Helen R | 15-4
iSantorc, B
B7y B9¢-Lesser, Paula T j 15-4
- Zazzera,C
42)1097-%azzera,C - 15-13
Santorc,t
55) 240-Delecn,Alexa M 15-10
Gross, Rachel 3
74) 398-Gross,Rachel 5 15-10 I
T iGI‘OSS r Rachel B
119) ; 15-10
‘Boteiho,Lyan A !
10 101-Botelho,Lynn & | Bye

15) &i4-Little,D

Little,D
114} 407-Guntrum, P 15-6

Little,D
! ,

15-8 ;

79) 780-Powers, Janine ™

Zhang, Linda i |
5011099-2hang, Linda 15-9 L

iFarhane,E
47) 170-Chapman,Lesley ¥ me___"55~6'mmm 7
Chapman, Lesley F !
82y 1%7-Castillo,d ] 15-5 i g
iFarhane, B :
111} 7i6-Newton,Avery D ; 19571
lFarhane, & }
18) 317-Farhane, E | 154
Smith, Jayme L
3131071-Wilseon,Hatlee A 15-5
- Wilson,Hallee A
498) 934-Stevens,Joanne B 15-9 ;
Moncada, Jenny P
95] 786-Puski, Suzette M ‘W,“mmmlétémm_mmm
o Moncada, Jenny P
34) 693-Moncada, Jenny P | 15-4 ‘
o ISmith, Jayme &
63) 6©0-Barnes,h [ Tis-11 T
""" 'Goldstein, Mikela %
66) 379-Goldstein,Mikelal 15-5 ; |
Smith, Jayme L |
127} ! 15-11
Bmith, Jayme L |
2) 915-8mith, Jayme L Bye

03/01/09 13:53:51



andrews, J
Badawil, Amgad
Benson, Jeryy

Rookwalter, T

Delap,Riley

Hardf, Ben
Johnson,Kelly
Kane, Jr.,Ed.

No Sig.

Offerle, Jude
Pipkin, Joseph

Ross,Michael
Sasaki, Peet
Serotkin, Ian

Foil - NAC E 2009 Div. 2 Women's Foil Referee Summary Page 1
Referee Mame Pool Round L DE No Rep. Round Z Final 8 Round 3 Level Chserver

Andrews, Bethany 13

12 A(3)y B(L) <C{)

2

5 B(1) D1}
Bookwalter, James 6 L4 C{2)

5
Butler,Philip N 4 A(3y B{Zy C(l} D{ E(1) F(1)
Carrillo, Robert 7 B(2) DL}
Clements, Aaron 16 AlZ) B(2)
Del Gazlio, Robert 9 Ald) B2y i)

714
Delgado, Fernando A4y i1y
Dilworth, R. Greg 4
Ellis,Taylor § 14 A{3) B(1) {1} Df

8 B(2) B(3})

3 G{1)

A(4) B(ly C{i} D¢ .
Nazarowva, Nadia 11 A(3)Y B(2y C(2) E(L}
A(d) B4

Noncomura, George 3

11 B(2)

15
Prestwich, Paula 2 A3y B2

i

12 A(3) B12) <(1)

14 A{2}) C{1} D(1) E{l}y F(1}
Seward, Anthony 17 A{4y B2} C(1) DY
Torchia, Daniel 8 A1}y B{1) E{1l)
Webster, Patrick G n{3)y B2y iy D

03/01/09 15:36:17



